, 196-11		CC 4/1111900	86×6 Tup	265/2 100	
INS. CASE OWNE		ASSI	GNMENT	0	14/4/16.
Surveyor	Tourfield	DOI: 4	6/19	Date / Time : Registered in Merimen	145 ch.
Pre-assign / CC	U/FTE OFFICE OF	2 000	, 1	Registered in president	13174
I Insured Vehicle 8	Sym o	120162-	Claim No.		
Name of Insured	Makemak	LEAFT THEFFE	Policy No.	1) MM	PLUU 0 6 457.
0 0			Make / Model	- OLKEWA	
Insured Tel No.		HP: MELIA	Place of Accide	2101	
Excess Sec II ;S		D.O.A. CILETON	Lance of Meeting		
Is driver the own		Nature of Accident :	OLOTA PEROE	RT: YES / NO : TP GIA	REPORT: VES / NO
If NO. Driver N Driver To	Control of the Contro	(V/L: YES / NO.)			al ? Yes / No
SMF BU	Mx -				
INSRS: 1	INS	10 - 11	INSRS:		INSR5: WSP:
To Wash	U Tel	T) /T	Tel	T d	Tei :
Liability:	Orango Limb	N/ - 1/2	Liability:	16-37	Liability:
RMKS:	RMI	KS V	RMKS:		RMKS.
Date/ Time	- total	1- //		021.00	DATE AND
	SIME RIGHT	X Chr.	72495- R	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE/PIC
	1			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
				Non-Reporting ltr (Final)	
	IN AND			Notification by (if non-pic Call Ot:	Eup!
	The Paris			After call lir to QI:	
26/9/19 -	- File -) tur	o mandada		Documentation Check L	ist: Handler Typist
21/41/10)!		1	Nonfication in (if min-pic	kup)
3111919	fu -> 3v (i ferend p		After call lu to OI:	- 3 -
1. I. I.	Cila Dage +	o LSP to c	1.00	Authorisation To Act Release Voucher	
5/11/19-	File pass t	05 100 0	1036 -	Final Repair Bill	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA/GIA:	
				Medical Bill.	
				PIR	
				Mate/Reject Instruc	tion:
				LOD Payment Breakdown F	
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	T. Duto/Time	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos	Netti.
PRESIDENT STATE	Fi. SAMOR FILIDO:	aum ny		Others:	
FINALIZATION	Dute/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost	55 1	days) Reduction:	5	/ Em	nil Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 31HU 10	Confirm with 3/10		Email Cal	
Final Liability		1 / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.	12.	If #O or B 28. Ass. Lie	
Repair Cost: W 651	ss 5932.08	7			CIEM SE
Loss of Rental (LORM)		7 days) X# 15V	-ω		0
Lines of Use (LOU): Lines of Income (LOU):	55 - (5 55 - (5	n days)		6/W/	9
LOW only LOU ou	The second secon	A days) LOR+LO Tick or	nly one]		
GIALTA Search	88 -	11100	A STATE OF THE STA		
Medical	ss -			1) Claim status: Note	J/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement.	55	(v.g. Tow/ Indep	endent)	THE PERSON STREET	
Legai Cost	55 -			3) Survey (ee: 8	5th 600.00
Total:	ss 7055.58	Global Sum S\$:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Cal	
Payee 1:	ss 7055-58		caniage Av	tomotive pre	Hel
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:	300		
Payee 3; (Strike if N.A.)	88	Name 3:			

The SMF \$2.89 \ Thomas 2018 - Nov Nov SMF \$2.89 \ Thomas 2018 - Nov Nov SMF SMF \$2.89 \ Thomas 2018 - Nov Nov SMF SMF \$2.89 \ The SMF SMF \$2.89 \ The SMF		1 1	TIT		1		
The Control of the Co	James Tamp	,July	-24-4-	_	1)		
The Color of Day Control of Day Control of Day Color of	0		6881	SAMILTEE	V		
The Color of Day Control of Day Control of Day Color of		1000		WALL SIM	F 8289X	201	8 - NOV
Timele Feature of Days 1990 State of the Control of		I hab		ine Maluate	Logical / Disc / Was /	Long Linci / Primer Me	
The first first of the first of	8	CALL DATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.					
Lingths Lines for Lines fo	MANAGE HEIDER	ditt attachment		Mit	while Outl	ude	1998
Lingths Lines for Lines fo					Cruen	Age Incorrect of	SHITHA
Lingths Lines for Lines fo	a Watshopins			5.100011	1037	(Albelo, framed	
Control of the Contro	d .			ap tronting	10 7/0	- 12 I	
Control of the Contro	carred			CHOPPIN	· ETWOO'	00 621	
Consider the continuent forms of the continuent forms	tomog. Her						
Decision	Stateos Elekt			2			
Desire D	am beared	Expense		0	(
Description	(Client's (Second)						
Policy Condition Policy Condition Policy Condition Policy Condition Policy Condition Policy Condition Policy Considerate Policy Condition Policy Co	Like of Volu			13off 10 14	∯im / STD ARim	Tare	
Policy Condition Policy Condition Policy Condition Policy Condition Policy Condition Policy Condition Policy Considerate Policy Condition Policy Co				Tyre-Size	1 21	S/53/48	-
The work had commonwed its report at the time of inspection. NE	IPolicy Contilloro	201			R:	- 7	
The URG / Chassis frame / Body Structure allocked share to collision Description Days Of Repairs Days Of Repairs		mmenced its	HZS OSS	US / DUN / EX	HOVA FGY FEI FLE	ATMICTORESULPER	PERMIT
Considerate Season Control Season Control Cont			1/	POPO I YORK) (6		2
ACT PRE Taken Considerated Types of the Consideration Color of the Color of t	lat or Market Vales		X	Tired /		Hern	
SA PRESENTE Consider Trus of No DOA		Consident? Yes o	cHo	TOTAL	non	ropus C	1007
Sal Report Sal Report Sal Report Control of the		Consistent? Yes o	r No	DistC	e: 1000	ING. (,	7 1000
The UKE 1 REP 1 24 HRS W Vehicle 181 OUT The UKE 1 Clare Specified of	-	days Res Ven e	s: No	D.O.A		DOI 4/6	190113
Defection Addition Proti. Report Days Of Repair: Comparison Proti. Report Days Of Repair: Comparison Proti. Report Proti. Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation: Proti. Report Proti. Proti			ı: No	Convey held at	130	Roaden Sigh	!
The UKE / Chassis frame / Body Structure - allected state to collision Dufe (him Action / Instruction) PIP # 5544 CRed # (UV4) 644.) Consequence for Paradic Profit Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Tradic State for Substate for Survey Fee: Tradic State for Substate for Substat		(()		thes of Damas			
The UK / Charaks frame / Body Structure allocked due to collision Date (Dine) / Action / Inclination PIP # 5544 CRed # (Urual 647.) Charaks for the Bohar for Structure allocked due to collision Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Days Of Repair: Days Of Repair: Survey Fee: Days Of Repair: Days Of	CA I REV / REP.	1 STHICE MY	/rhick: 187.001				
PIP # 5544 CRED # (U204 647.)	Date: F		The second secon	The U/C /	Chassis frame / B	ody Structure alleded	due to collision
Days Of Repair: Profit Report Days Of Repair:	Date: Filme J. Jeffor	/ Instruction:					
Days Of Repair: Profit Report Days Of Repair:		DID H FTIA	1 (0.0	141,	and Gt	4.	
Days Of Repair: Profit Report Days Of Repair:		111 7 2244	CREU	1 # (C	100	(.1	
Exercises Factories Profit Report Days Of Repair:			17.7	dan			10 E
Profit Report Days Of Repair:		, .	1000				
Report Format: Lump Sum J. B.1; (5) Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Add Fee: Sife Inap (5) Interview (5) Vestered (4)							
Report Format: Lump Sum / LBd; (5) Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Touthproblem: Add Fee: Sife Inap (5) Interview (5) Touth Inves (5) Violated (4)							28
Report Format: Lump Sum / LBd; (5) Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Touthproblem: Add Fee: Sife Inap (5) Interview (5) Touth Inves (5) Violated (4)							
Report Format: Lump Sum J.B.B. (5) Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Tourige Index Tou	WANT THE PARTY OF			PARTIES AND PROCESS	uler		
Add Fee: Sife Imap (\$) 5 (05 5) Report Format: Tech Inter (\$) (1000) Lump Sum (1.13.1; (\$) Veckond (\$)	CORPORE FACINGS					emons trass	
Add Fee: Sife hap (\$) \$ 65 65 54 Report Format: Tech hivs (\$) 1000 5 Lump Sum J. B.E (\$) Violated (\$)		Einat Report		Resurvey No	or rub:		
Report Format : Tech Invs. (\$) (Tech In			Add Lon	П.,	ap (\$	- 1 -5	
Report Format: Tech hivs (\$) check to the control of the control	n		AUG FOO				
Lump Sum / LB.E (5) Vocabond (4-)	e Source months						2 8
Printer 1		à ::)	1 Avoca	und th	1000	-



Co Per No - 1077014606

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
LHO LEE HENG	Cust No/Name	KCV09743/LHO LEE HENG
END SEE TEND	Reg No/Reg Date	SMF8289X / 27/11/201
BLK 10 JALAN LEMPENG	Date In/Mileage	/ 0
#13-02	Chassis No	GF7W0600621
SINGAPORE 128797	Engine No	4J11AC4792
Contact No Mobile: 96188243	Make/Model	MIT/19MY OUTLANDER 2.0 STYLE(994)
	Colour/Trim	UO1 TITANIUM GREY M/ BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
CSM00041	Cash	13/05/2019/ 20:58	QUD	247 / DonBong		39830		
	F 84.45	Description of Good	s / Service	5	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
CUT/WELD E PNT88000 RENEW RE/ M SUNDRY SUPPLY RI E PNT88000 TRANSFER TO NEW T/ E PNT88000	REAR ENI AR WINDSO EAR WINDS REAR TAI AILGATE F	AMAGED ON REAR TAILG, D PANEL, REPAIR BOTH CREEN GLASS SCREEN SEALANT ILGATE MECHANISM, TR	ATE, REAR REAR FEN	BUMPER FACE. DER HERS ATTCAHMENT			UISC /s	240.00 240.00 280.00 275.300.00
E PNT88000 REMOVE AI TO FACIL E PNT98000 PAINT WOI REAR TAII	ND INSTAL IATE REP/ RK REAR E LGATE! RE	1. END PANEL, REAR BUMPP H REAR FENDER, LH REA	ER FACE.	,		2		840 2520.00
AND AFFE M SUNDRY APPLY BOI A 54900099 CHECK WIF M SUNDRY	DY SEALAN		SYSTEM					30. 50.00 80. 180.00
PERFORM 8 A 10028901	OUT DIAG	SNOSTIC CHECK USING H	HI-SCAN P	RO TEST				200.00
SUPPLY CE	SC LOGO							7 2801.00

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Co Reg No : 197701469G	ESTIMATE	GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X
Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
LHO LEE HENG	Cust No/Name	KCV09743/LHO LEE HENG
LHO LEE HENG	Reg No/Reg Date	SMF8289X / 27/11/201
BLK 10 JALAN LEMPENG	Date In/Mileage	/ 0
#13-02	Chassis No	GF7W0600621
SINGAPORE 128797	Engine No	4J11AC4792
Contact No Mobile: 96188243	Make/Model	MIT/19MY OUTLANDER 2.0 STYLE(994)
	Colour/Trim	UO1 TITANIUM GREY M/ BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Pr	rinted	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
CSM00041	Cash	13/05/2019/	20:58	QUD	247 / DonBong		39830		
		Description	of Goods	/ Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
-SUPPLY P	ARKING SE	ENSOR							20/100
M SUNDRY									50.0
SUNDRIES									7
W/STRIP.	TAILGATE	OPENING				1.00	211.00		7 211.0
PANEL AS	SY, TAILG	ATE				1.00	974.00		bt -974.0
DAM, TAIL	GATE, UPR					1.00	12.00		Ner- 12.0
DAM, TAIL	GATE SIDE	E				2.00	27.00		un -54.0
DAM, TAIL	GATE, LWR					1.00	41.00		14 41.0
STOPPER,	WINDSHIE	LD GLASS				2.00	3.00	00.00	6.0
GLASS, TA	ILGATE W	INDOW				1.00	743.00	00.00	7 743.0
GARNISH,	TAILGATE			(7)		1.00	489.00	00.00	£× 489.0
SENSOR, T	AILGATE I	LOCK, LH	L /	3747	ima	1.00	422.00	00.00	7. 422.0
SENSOR, T	AILGATE I	LOCK,RH	- 1	5	11/1/11/2	1.00	422.00	00.00	1 422.0
LATCH, TA	ILGATE		7.0	0)[4		1.00	7 470.00	00.00	7 470.0
STRIKER,		LATCH				1.00	19.00	00.00	7 19.0
MARK, OUT						1.00	94.00	00.00	pu 94.0
		BUMPER.RH	LKK Au	to Consulta	nts hence notify	1.00	78.00	00.00	7 78.0
		BUMPER.LH	the Rep	airer of the	following:	1.00	78.00	00.00	7 78.0
BRKT, R/B	Children Committee Committ		* TO resu	rvey before/a/ti	If Spray painting	1.00	12.00		2 12.0
BRKT, R/B		Charles and the same of the sa	 To displ 	By damaged or	irt(s) during resumen	1.00	12.00		7 12.0
CLIP, FR			# Marts pr	loss are subject	£ to confirmation	4.00	2.00		NACX 8.0
EXTENSIO		PER	* Third pa	rTy survey is or	A "Without Projection" house	1.00	289.00	00.00	
REFLECTO	The second secon		- ryu mega	ir modification(It allowed 	1.00	99.00		AH × 99.0
REFLECTO		COUNTRY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	* Supplen	rentary item(s)	must be resurveyed and	1.00	99.00		nn. x 99.0
PANEL, RR	A		ra subjec	a to final appro	val from Insurance Company	1.00	243.00		Ry 243.0
PANEL, RR		RH		ged by Repair		1.00	144.00		F7 144.0
PANEL, RR	The second secon		Signature:		91	1.00	144.00		RY 144.0
			Date:		T 1/4 000	2100			451 51111
Kear bu	in per	al John John	RVETOR	****	Jay 10 9749	18749			
	1	Sold or my	1196101	111110	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
		SU	RVEYOR S	IGNATURE	try				
				ed la		11			
		DA	TE:	46191	5 1170 A	U L			
				30 P.	ing he lose on	u t			
Confirm & a	ccepted b	y RE	MARKS:	+ Rus	ing before po				
				Sur C	todiante com		Ne	++	14,954.
					- 1	7% GST on	14954.0		1046.
				C	Solys	71 431 411	2423411		20101
					()	To	otal Payab	e	16,000.
								10.0	

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



Exceptional Journeys

SUPPLEMENTARY

INSURANCE CO : INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

REGISTRATION NO : SMF8289X

S/N	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
PAR					
1	FACE, RR BUMPER	1.00	799.00	0.00	799.00
				Total	799.00
				7 % GST	55.93
				Grand Total	854.93

Thank You.

Yours faithfully

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

JoJo Cheng Customer Service Tel: +65 6568 4554

Car No: SMF 8289X WIP 39850

ADDITIONAL PARTS CHANGE

Parts Name	3 /Supp	SA SIE	Photo Taken	Remarks
Extrasion, RR Burper	@/Supp	Andre (19/11		
	7 /Supp	4		
	3 /Supp			
	3 /Supp			
	7 /Supp			
	7 /Supp			
	5 /Supp			
	3 /Supp			
	7 /Supp			
	3 /Supp			
	7 /Supp		e2	
	7 /Supp			
	3 /Supp			
	3 /Supp			
	ddns/ ¿			
	3 /Supp			
	DATE	TAK	TAKEN BY	S. Capacitan
PHOTO BEFORE PAINT				Model:
PHOTO AFTER PAINT				Taufikh @ Lkk
PHOTO OF DAMAGED PARTS (DPS)				Surveyor
PHOTO OF CELLETE BENCH				
REMOVE & INSTALL ENGINE				
REMOVE & INSTALL DASHBOARD				
SUDMISS SUISS SUIN SEMENS				



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Rea No : 197701469G

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE	Cust No/Name KCV09743/LHO LEE HENG
LTD	Reg No/Reg Date SMF8289X / 27/11/2018
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Date In/Mileage 08/07/2019/ 12272
64 CECIL STREET	Chassis/Package GF7W0600621 /CS3P
#04-05 IOB BUILDING SINGAPORE 049711	Engine No 4J11AC4792
Contact No	Make/Model MIT/19MY OUTLANDER 2.0 STYLE(994
08/07/	Colour/Trim UO1 TITANIUM GREY M/ BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Print	ed CSE	Operator			WIP No		
CTP00040	Cash	10/09/2019/ 11	1:56 BLD	881 / Jojo	Cheng		39830		
		Description of	Goods / Service	15		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000	N 1 (1) 1 (1	The second second second	THE PARTY OF THE P	The same					/ 1100.00
		REAR TAILGATE.	REAR BUMPER F	ACE,					-
	REAR END	PANEL							∠ 240.00
E PNT88000	AD LUTNING	REEN GLASS						- 1	240.00
M SUNDRY	WK MINDSC	ween drass							/ 80.00
	EAR WINDS	CREEN SEALANT						- 1	
E PNT88000									/ 275.00
TRANSFER	REAR TAI	LGATE MECHANISI	M, TRIM AND OT	HERS ATTCAHMEN	(T				
	AILGATE P	PANEL			mana	-			
E PNT88000	in Thermal		2110		11710		60		✓ 80.0
	ND INSTAL	L PARKING ASSI	SI				(0)		7 200.0
E PNT88000	NE INCTAL	L REAR CABIN S	THE THIM ELON						, 200.0
	IATE REPA		IDE TRIM, FEDE	A TIACHNEN				- 1	
E PNT98000	THILL DELF	1214 Martin							/840.0
	REAR END	PANEL, REAR BU	MPER FACE,						
	LGATE AND	AFFECTED PORT	ION						026606
M SUNDRY	2000								/80.0
	DY SEALAN	(T							30.0
A 54900099	DING AND	CHASSIS ELECTR	TON CUSTEM						30.0
M SUNDRY	KING AND	CHASSIS ELECTR	ICHT SISIEM						/80.0
	RUST PREV	/ENTION							
A 10028901									/200.0
TO CARRY	OUT DIAG	SNOSTIC CHECK U	SING HI-SCAN F	RO TEST					
	-SCAN PRO	TEST							2.88
M SUNDRY									/ 50.0
SUPPLY C	&C LOGO								/20.0
M SUNDRY SUNDRIES									120.0
X PANEL AS		ATE:			1	.00	974.00	00.00	-974.0
X DAM, TAIL					10.7	1.00		00.00	12.0
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	managed in the second								



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Res No : 197701469G

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE	Cust No/Name KC Reg No/Reg Date SMi	V09743/LHO LEE HENG F8289X / 27/11/2018
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Date In/Mileage 08	3/07/2019/ 12272
64 CECIL STREET	Chassis/Package GF	7W0600621 /CS3P
#04-05 IOB BUILDING SINGAPORE 049711	Engine No 4J	111AC4792
Contact No	Make/Model MI	T/19MY OUTLANDER 2.0 STYLE(994)
08/07/	Colour/Trim UO	1 TITANIUM GREY M/ BK BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Pr	inted	CSE	Oper	rator			WIP No		
CTP00040	Cash	10/09/2019/	11:56	BLD	881	/ Jojo	Cheng		39830		
		Description	of Good	s / Services	\$				Jnit Price		Amount
	GATE SID	E						2.00		00.00	- 54.0
DAM, TAIL		2020022						1.00		00.00	/41.0
	WINDSHIE	LD GLASS						2.00		00.00	- 6.0 - 94.0
X MARK.OUT X FACE.RR		aum.						1.00		00.00	799.0
	N.RR BUM							1.00		00.00	7 289.0
Z TEXT	11100	L.II.						1.00	20,7100		,
	CLAIM S	JM9394S									
DOA: 11/	05/2019										
SURVEYOR	: TAUFIK	H LKK 04/06/2	019				I BYTUR				
								m	2		
				riage cele							
		Visit ww	w.cycle	carriage.c	om/120	for mo	re info!				
Parts			2,269	.00					Ne	tt	5,544.
Labour			2,965				7	4 GST on	5544.	00	388.
Standard	A 34 A 34 A		0	.00							HE CHANGE
Specialis				.00				To	tal Payab	le	5,932.0
Diagnosti				.00							
Sundry/Ot	ners		310	.00							
Total (w/o	CCTL		5,544								

This is not an official tax invoice.
This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 10 September 2019 12:10 PM

To:

CS A Team; Admin A

Subject:

FW: FINALISE - SMF8289X (MIT) / TP INDIA / DOA: 11/05/2019

Attachments:

scan.pdf; WhatsApp Image 2019-07-10 at 3.14.45 PM(2).jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2019-07-10 at 3.14.46 PM(1).jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2019-07-10 at 3.14.46 PM(2).jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2019-07-10 at 3.14.46 PM(3).jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2019-07-10 at 3.14.46 PM.jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2019-07-10 at 3.14.47 PM(1).jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2019-07-10 at 3.14.47 PM.jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2019-07-10 at 3.14.47 PM.jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2019-07-10 at 3.14.48 PM.jpeg;

Image 2019-07-10 at 3.14.45 PM(1).jpeg

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Cheng Jo Jo <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 10 September 2019 12:03 PM To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos

<lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Loi Ai Ting <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Don Bong Kiong Hua

<kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: FINALISE - SMF8289X (MIT) / TP INDIA / DOA: 11/05/2019

Hi Taufikh,

Attached file for your kind perusal.

Kindly confirm finalise amount at \$ 5,932.08 after GST.

Best Regards,

JoJo Cheng





Cycle & Carriage Singapore • 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 T: +65 6568 4554 • F: +65 6565 1240 • www.cyclecarriage.com.sg



DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.



Exceptional Journeys

Surveyor : Taufikh - LKK Company : India

DOA

: 11/05/2019

CSE

: Don

Date of Survey : 04/06/2019

	VEHICLE NO	: SMF828	9X						
	MODEL	: MIT/ 19MY OUTLANDER 2.0 STYLE							
	WIP	: 39830	: 39830						
				Er	nail:				
	Material	: \$	2,269.00						
	Labour	: \$	3,275.00						
	Sub-Total	: \$	5,544.00						
	Less Excess	: \$							
	Total	: S	5,544.00						
	GST 7%	: S	388.08						
	Grand Total	: S	5,932.08						
	Finalise By/Date	; JoJo dtd	10/09/2019	- 1					
	SURVEYOR'S RE		D WITH INVOICING UIRED						
	REPAIR TOOK TOT	-	PRKING DAYS + 2 + 1 EPAIR TOOK = 8	Days (Survey - 04	1) Weekends) Public Holid 1/06/2019 - Tue				
√	TP Claim Indi	ia - SJM9394	S						
	Claim GIA / LTA	fee							
V	Claim Loss	Use ✓	Rental						
	Claim Medical Fed	e / Others	-						
	Third Party Repor	t i							

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 14 May 2019 10:35 AM

To: Cc: Don Bong Kiong Hua; 'sur@lkkauto.com'; admin-d@lkkauto.com

C Meenachi - III

Subject:

RE: TP INDIA SMF8289X AGAINTS SJM9394S DOA 11.05.2019

Attachments:

[Untitled].pdf; WhatsApp Image 2019-05-13 at 11.25.36 AM(1).jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2019-05-13 at 11.25.36 AM(2).jpeg; WhatsApp Image 2019-05-13 at 11.25.36

AMJPEG; WhatsApp Image 2019-05-13 at 11.25.37 AMJPEG

Dear Sir / Mdm,

Please conduct a survey on TP vehicle SMF8289X and let us have your report urgently.

This claim will be handled by Ms Meena.

*Kindly upload this survey request email to merimen.

Thank You.

Best Regards, **Gabriel Wee**



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711

Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Don Bong Kiong Hua [mailto:kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: 14 May, 2019 9:50 AM

To: Motor Claim - III <motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Coco Lu Ting <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Edwin

Abcede Caina <edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Tay Jian Ye <jianye.tay@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: RE: TP INDIA SMF8289X AGAINTS SJM9394S DOA 11.05.2019

Importance: High

Hi Officer in Charge,

We choose for LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please assist on the liability. Thanks

From: Motor Claim - III [mailto:motorclaim@iii.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 14 May 2019 9:02 AM

To: Don Bong Kiong Hua < kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg> Subject: RE: TP INDIA SMF8289X AGAINTS SJM9394S DOA 11.05.2019 Dear Sir / Mdm,

We acknowledge receipt of your email.

We propose using one of the following motor surveyors:

- Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
- Autoprobe Consultants
- VP Appraisal
- Form Team Adjusters Pte Ltd
- Infiniti Appraisal Service
- JP Knights Adjusters
- LBS Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- **Priority Services**
- RT Appraisal
- LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- Vicom Assessment Centre Pte Ltd

Please notify us within 02 days of receipt of this letter for surveyor agreed on or if you have any objections to the above list.

Best Regards, **Gabriel Wee**



64 Cecil Street; #05 - IOB Building

Singapore 049711 Tel: 6347 6100, Ext - 248

From: Don Bong Kiong Hua [mailto:kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: 13 May, 2019 9:16 PM

To: Motor Claim - III < motorclaim@iii.com.sg>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Coco Lu Ting <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Edwin

Abcede Caina <edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Tay Jian Ye <jjanye.tay@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: FW: TP INDIA SMF8289X AGAINTS SJM9394S DOA 11.05.2019

Dear Officer In-Charge,

This email is with regards to the above accident which has been reported by our customer. We have since been instructed by him/her (motor vehicle number SMF8289X to submit a claim on his/her behalf as we are the authorised repair workshop for his/her car.

We note that you are the insurer (3rd party) of the (motor vehicle number SJM9394S involved. As such we are proposing for a Direct Settlement with regards to the repair costs and other consequential losses.

We appreciate your assistance in this matter and look forward to your agreement on this direct settlement.

Do let me know the liability at the soonest possible.

Don Bong Claim Division Operations 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339





Cycle & Carriage Singapore • 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 T: +65 6568 4501 • F: +65 6565 1240 • H: +65 91865202 • www.cyclecarriage.com.sg



DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations. Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission or any modification.

Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

Kindly note that by submitting this claim to us, you are deemed to have agreed to us collecting, using, disclosing and processing your personal data, sharing your personal data with our service providers (located both inside and outside Singapore) and/or with other insurers in the general insurance industry, including the General Insurance Association of Singapore. This enables us to ensure proper processing, handling and/or dealing with your claim, which includes investigating the said claim, and complying with applicable laws. If you do not agree to the same, kindly let us know immediately.

DISCLAIMER:

This email is intended solely for the person to whom it has been addressed.

It may contain confidential and/or legally privileged information.

If you are not the person for whom this e-mail was intended, or if this e-mail has reached you by mistake, please delete it immediately and inform us of the error and also be hereby notified that any use, distribution, transmission, printing, copying or dissemination of this information in any way or in any manner is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. Internet communications may not be entirely secure or accurate as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, delayed or contain viruses.

Therefore, we do not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the content of this message or any delay in delivery which may arise as a result of Internet transmission

or any modification. Print this email only if it is absolutely necessary and help in preservation of environment.

India International Insurance Pte Ltd.

Registration No. 198703792-K

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Jojo Cheng <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 21 October 2019 8:56 AM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Andre Chow En De; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos; Loi Ai Ting

Subject:

LOD - Our ref: SMF8289X / Your ref: CC4/III19008626/T1pb3 / TP INDIA / DOA:

11/05/2019

Attachments:

scan.pdf

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Attached file for your reference.

For the original copy will post out later, kindly provide us your offer of settlement in order to close this case.

On behalf of our customer, we provide the following claim for your settlement as below:

Repair Cost

Loss of Rental/ Use

(\$ 192.60 x 09 days) \$ 1,733.40

Total

\$ 7.665.48

Your kind understanding and help is much appreciated.

Best Regards,

JoJo Cheng





Cycle & Carriage Singapore • 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 T: +65 6568 4554 • F: +65 6565 1240 • www.cyclecarriage.com.sg

A member of the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

Claim Audit

				100
60	On.	Audit	Remarks	[A] Lau
1	15 May 2019 16:38	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name; -> LHO LEE HENG. Claimant's ID: -> S1375894H.	Shu Pe
2	15 May 2019 16:38	Clm Veh Model Changed	(202779) MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 2.0 (A).	[A] Lau Shu Pe
3	15 May 2019 16:38	Clm Created	Reg No: SMF8289X. Acct Date: 2019/05/11. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India Internation al Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG). Works hop: Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd (Pandan Gardens)	[A] Lau Shu Pe
4	15 May 2019 16:38	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[A] Lau Shu Pe
5	15 May 2019 16:38	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/05/27	[A] Lau Shu Pe
6	15 May 2019 16:38	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[A] Lau Shu Pe
2	15 May 2019 16:38	Label Added	(30653);Direct Settlement.	[A] Lau Shu Pei
8	15 May 2019 16:38	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID	[A] Lau Shu Pei
g	17 May 2019 10:16	Clm Dtl Modified	Insured Name: -> NORALIZA CRAFT JAFFAR.	[A] Lau Shu Pe
0	04 Jun 2019 16:56	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/05/27, Mandate Remarks: WE ARE KEEN ON DIREC T SETTLEMENT	[I] C. Meenad
11	04 Jun 2019 16:56	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00:WE ARE KEEN ON DIRECT SETTLEMENT	[1] C. Meenaci
12	03 Oct 2019 16:49	Adj Rpt Initiated		(A) JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN
13	03 Oct 2019 16:49	Clm Dtl Modified	Insured ID; ->	(A) JOANNI LEE KHANG MIN
14	03 Oct 2019 16:49	Clm Dtl Modified	JP) Reg. Date: -> 2018/11/27.	JOANNI LEE KHANG MIN
15	03 Oct 2019 16:49	Clm Details Notified		(A) JOANNI LEE KHANG MIN
16	21 Oct 2019 17:31	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:7280.28:PODS Liability: 100% *Quantum: (a)CORw/GST: \$5,932,08 + (b)LO Rw/GST(7days x \$180.00): \$1,348.20 = Total: \$7,280.28 *Vehicle Model: Mitsubishi O utlander (1998cc) *5 recommendation repair days + 1 Saturday + 1Sunday = 7days * For you	[A] CHEW HSIAO TONG

Date From



■ Audit Type None

♥ Go

ACTIVITY No record

Merimen Bill	ing for this cas	e - Transactio	n History					
Bull Half No.	Bit Disc		acc type	Act Mane	CD Name (Sound)			Amount
2301740	03 Oct 2019 16:49:10	OD/TP Case (Adjuster)	Mator	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	SMF8289X	SJM9394S	11.77

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SMF8289X (MPC2019D0000509) [SJM9394S]

TP LHO LEE HENG May 11 2019 9:00AM [NORALIZA CRAFT JAFFAR] Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd

From

India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (III_SG), sent on 23/10/2019 16:30 PM.

LKK_HQ To

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$7280.28) - SMF8289X - Claim Handler: C. Meenachi

Approved:7280.28.		

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Jojo Cheng <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 29 October 2019 3:30 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Andre Chow En De: Songcuan JR Lauro Araos; Loi Ai Ting; Admin A

Subject:

RE: LOD - Our ref: SMF8289X / Your ref: CC4/III19008626/T1pb3 / TP INDIA / DOA:

11/05/2019

Hi Hsiao Tong,

Refer to your email below, we accepted your offer, kindly let us have to DV for signature.

Best Regards,

JoJo Cheng





Cycle & Carriage Singapore • 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 T: +65 6568 4554 • F: +65 6565 1240 • www.cyclecarriage.com.sg



A member of the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: 26 October 2019 10:50 AM

To: Jojo Cheng <jojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos

<lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Loi Ai Ting <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-</p>

a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: LOD - Our ref: SMF8289X / Your ref: CC4/III19008626/T1pb3 / TP INDIA / DOA: 11/05/2019

This email was sent from outside of your organisation

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$ 5,932.08
2. Loss of Rental (7days x \$150.00)(w/GST)	\$ 1,123.50
Total	\$ 7,055.58

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards.

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Jojo Cheng < iojo.cheng@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 21 October 2019 8:56 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com; Admin-a@lkkauto.com; Admin-D (LKKAuto) < admin-a@lkkauto.com; Admin-D (LKKAuto) < admin-a@lkkauto.com; d@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Songcuan JR Lauro Araos <lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Loi Ai Ting <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: LOD - Our ref: SMF8289X / Your ref: CC4/III19008626/T1pb3 / TP INDIA / DOA: 11/05/2019

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Attached file for your reference.

For the original copy will post out later, kindly provide us your offer of settlement in order to close this case.

On behalf of our customer, we provide the following claim for your settlement as below:

Repair Cost Loss of Rental/ Use \$ 5,932.08 \$ 1,733.40 \$ 7,665.48 (\$ 192.60 x 09 days)

Total

Your kind understanding and help is much appreciated.

Best Regards,

JoJo Cheng





Cycle & Carriage Singapore • 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 T: +65 6568 4554 • F: +65 6565 1240 • www.cyclecarriage.com.sg

A member of the Jardine Cycle & Carriage Group

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.



VEHICLE NO : SMF8289X

Exceptional Journeys

Surveyor

: Taufikh - LKK

Company

: India

DOA

: 11/05/2019

CSE

: Don

Date of Survey	1	04/	06/	20	ľ
----------------	---	-----	-----	----	---

	MODEL	0	MIT/ 19M	Y OUTLANDER 2.	0 STY	LE			
	WIP	c	39830						
	Material	3	s	2,269.00			Email to	19/19	12:030
	Labour		\$	3,275.00					
	Sub-Total	1	\$	5,544.00					
	Less Excess	3	S						
	Total		s	5,544.00					
	GST 7%	Ġ	\$	388.08					
	Grand Total		S	5,932.08					
	Finalise By/Date	32	JoJo dtd	10/09/2019					
	SURVEYOR'S RI	EPC	ORT REQU	RKING DAYS + _ + _ + _ + _ + _ + _ + + + + + + + + +	2 1	Days Days Survey			Holiday
	101	AL	DAYSRI	EPAIR TOOK =	8				
1	TP Claim Ind	ia -	SJM9394	S					
	Claim GIA / LTA	fee							
4	Claim Loss	t	lse 🗸	Rental					
	Claim Medical Fe	e/	Others						
	Third Party Repor	1							





Body & Paint Centre

209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339 Tel +65 6568 4501 Fax +65 6565 1240

Company No. 199405410K

Date: 16th October 2019

Our ref: SMF8289X

Your ref: CC4/III19008626/T1pb3

Ms Hsiao Tong, Chew (Case Handler) LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD. Blk. 51 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Ubi Avenue 1 #02-25 Singapore 408933

Dear Sir/ Madam.

RE: SUBMISSION OF DOCUMENTS FOR SMF8289X – DOA: 11/05/2019

Kindly be informed that our customer, Lho Lee Heng, owner of vehicle registration no. SMF8289X (insured with AIG) holds vehicle registration no. SJM9394S which is insured with you at the time of an accident liable and hereby submitting a claim against your insured for the cost incurred.

On behalf of our customer, we provide the following claim for your settlement as below:

Repair Cost

\$ 5,932.08

Loss of Rental/ Use

\$ 1,733.40 (\$ 192.60 x 09 days)

Total

\$ 7,665.48

We are pleased to enclose the documents as set out in the attached checklist.

Please contact Mr. Andre Chow En De at 91449137 or email him at andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg within 7 working days from the date of this letter should there be any missing documents or any other additional documents required. If we do not hear from you during these 7 days, we would take it that all documents submitted to you are complete and in order.

Cheque should be make payable to Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte. Ltd.

We look forward to receiving your early settlement of the invoice(s). Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

MANAGER

SERVICE OPERATIONS - PG



Exceptional Journeys

To: Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Limited / 209 Pandan Gardens, Singapore 609339

Attention: [Motor Claims Department]

Date: [13.05.2019]

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

Dear Sirs.

- I/We, the undersigned, am the registered owner of vehicle no. <u>SMF8289X</u> (vehicle no.) (the "<u>Vehicle</u>").
- As a result of a motor incident occurring on 11.05.2019 (date and time of accident) on/along UPPER BUKIT TIMAH ROAD (BEFORE ENTRANCE TO PIE) (location) between the Vehicle and SJM9394S (3rd party vehicle(s) number, if any) (the "Accident"), the Vehicle was damaged and has been sent in for repairs to be conducted at Cycle & Carriage's workshop.
- I/We hereby authorize Cycle & Carriage to act for and on my/our behalf in respect of the following:
 - to submit, make, settle and/or resolve any claims (the "Claims") which I/we may have against third party insurers and/or any other parties ("Third Parties") arising out of the Accident, in any manner as it deems fit;
 - to receive payment from any Third Parties as settlement for the Claims (including accepting cheques made out in favour of Cycle & Carriage); and
 - (c) to generally do or cause to be done all acts or things (including signing any forms or documents or giving instructions to any Third Parties) which it deems necessary or expedient for the foregoing purposes.
- In addition to the above, I/We hereby further authorize Cycle & Carriage, for and on our behalf, to
 execute and sign any discharge vouchers, indemnity forms and/or any other forms or
 documents in relation to or arising from the Claims.

For the avoidance of doubt, all payments towards settlement of the Claims should be made in favour of Cycle & Carriage.



Exceptional Journeys

5. I/We further acknowledge and recognize that any settlement which Cycle & Carriage may make for and on my/our behalf in respect of any Claims may be on a without prejudice basis and without any admission of liability in so far as any other Third Parties are concerned.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Name: LHO LEE HENG

NRIC / Passport No. / Company Registration No.: 894H



INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No. 1907037924 | GST Reg. No. M2-0070006-X 64 | Cecil Street | #04 | #05 | #06-02 | 10B Bullding | Singapore 04/17 11

Office (65) 63476100 Emili insure@il.com.sg Fix (65) 62244174 Website www.ili.com.sg

EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

DISCHARGE VOUCHER III-Direct Settlement (PODS)

India Ref: MPC2019D0000509 Claimant Ref : SMF 8289X

Well, CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD ("the workshop		
with the appointed Surveyor of India International Insurance Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Con	sultants Pte Ltd (name
of Surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$_5,932.	08 (repair co	st). S\$ 1,123.50 (loss of
ence/rental), S\$ (search fee), vehicle no. SMF 8289X that	was damaged pursual	nt to the accident which occurred
on 11/05/2019 (date) at UPPER BUKIT TIMAH ROAD (BEFORE ENTRANCE		
vehicle). This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on <u>04/06/2019</u>	(date) at "the workshop	
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner	LHO LEE HENG	("the third party
claimant") of vehicle no.SMF 8289X to make the claim as set out in		
the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l	enclose herein the let	ter of authority given by "the third
party claimant*.		
We/l further confirm that we/l will indemnify India International Insi	urance Pte Ltd for all o	lamages, loss and/or expense that
they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third pa		
further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffer		
of use pursuant to the damage to SMF 8289X (vehicle no.) as a re-	sult of the accident.	
		to the third made plaining.
Well confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and fi		
pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reache	o on a willout prejudic	E and willout bullission of labelity
basis.		
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and	the Singapore Courts h	ave exclusive jurisdiction over any
dispute arising out of the same.	11 - 12 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 -	
We/l authorize you to pay the total amount of S\$_7.055.58to	CYCLE & CARRIAGE A	AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
Dated this 31 day of October 2019		
Dated this		((KK))
(3)	WITNESS:	
PG S		MTH
Signature: Signed by "the workshop" (with blue)	Signature:	Signed by appointed Surveyor
Name: 360 CHENG	Name	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
44.37	NRIC:	199607198R
and the Gales	Address:	51 Ubi Avenue 1
	Puuress.	#01-25 Paya Ubi Ind. Park S(408933)
Singapore 609339		av i-zo r oja ou mu r an ojavosoj
Nationality:	Nationality:	
Occupation:	Occupation:	

SIGNED WITHOUT PREJUDICE FOR ANY PERSONAL INJURY CLAIM



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

197701469G Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name &	
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE	Cust No/Name KCV09743/LHO LE Reg No/Reg Date SMF8289X /	EE HENG 27/11/2018
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Date In/Mileage 08/07/2019/	12272
64 CECIL STREET	Chassis/Package GF7W0600621	/CS3P
#04-05 IOB BUILDING	Engine No 4J11AC4792	0 0 CTVIE/004
SINGAPORE 049711 Contact No	Make/Model MIT/19MY OUTLA	NDER 2.0 STYLE(994)
08/07/	Colour/Trim UO1 TITANIUM G	REY M/ BK BLACK

		D. Price Deleted	CSE	Operator	300	WIP No	Involce/C	redit Note No
Account No		Date/Time Printed	TLD	881 / Jojo Cheng		39830	41443145	
CTP00040	Cash	03/10/2019/ 08:56	2.77.7		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
	1 16	Description of Goods	s / Services	M. PERINGE				1100.00
E PNT88000		ALL ALER MEAN	DIMPED E	ACE.				
RENEW DA	MAGED ON	REAR TAILGATE, REAR	BUMPER FA	ICE,			1	course trains
	REAR END	PANEL					1	240.00
E PNT88000							- 1	0.000000
	EAR WINDS	CREEN GLASS						80.00
M SUNDRY		CONTEN CEALANT						
		SCREEN SEALANT					- 1	275.00
E PNT88000	n nean Ti	AILGATE MECHANISM, TR	TM AND OT	HERS ATTCAHMENT				
TRANSFE	R REAR IA	DANE!	The Miles of	THE STATE OF THE S			- 1	00.00
	TAILGATE	PANEL					- 1	80.00
E PNT88000	AND INCT	ALL PARKING ASSIST					1	200.0
F DATEGOOD							1	200.0
DEMOVE	AND INST	ALL REAR CABIN SIDE T	RIM, FLOO	R ATTACHMENT			1	
TO EACT	LIATE RE	PAIR WORK						840.0
E PNT98000		West we						0.0.0
RESPARY	REAR EN	D PANEL, REAR BUMPER	FACE.					
REAR TA	ILGATE A	ND AFFECTED PORTION					- 1	80.0
M SUNDRY							1	
	BODY SEAL	ANT						30.0
A 54900099	9		Service Service 4					
	WIRING AN	D CHASSIS ELECTRICAL	SYSTEM					80.0
M SUNDRY							- 1	
		REVENTION						200.0
A 1002890	l	AGNOSTIC CHECK USING	HI-SCAN	PRO TEST				
TO CAR	HI-SCAN F	DON TEST	THE SWITT					50.0
M SUNDRY	H1-2CMM 1	NO ILJ						50.0
	C&C LOG)						20.
M SUNDRY	cac Lou	*					- 1	Loss
SUNDRI	ES				1.00	074 (00.00	974.
X PANEL		LGATE			1.00		00.00	12.
X DAM, TA					1.00	12.1	00100	
94 Hex. (40%)							- 1	



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

: 197701469G	No. of Persons States of Persons	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
INVOICE Name & Address INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 64 CECIL STREET	Cust No/Name	KCV09743/LHO LEE HENG
INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE	Reg No/Reg Date	SMF8289X / 27/11/2018
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Date In/Mileage Chassis/Package	08/07/2019/ 12272
64 CECIL STREET #04-05 10B BUILDING SINGAPORE 049711	Engine No	4J11AC4792 MIT/19MY OUTLANDER 2.0 STYLE(994
Contact No OB/07/	Colour/Trim	UO1 TITANIUM GREY M/ BK BLACK

		DO: 00 D 0	CSE	Operator	3. 150. 150.	WIP No	Invoice/C	redit Note No
Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed		881 / Jojo Chen	n	39830	41443145	
TP00040	Cash	03/10/2019/ 08:56	TLD	001 / 0030 citch	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
	101125	Description of Good	5 / Services		2.00	27.00	00.00	54.00
X DAM, TAIL	GATE SID	E			1.00	41.00	00.00	41.00
X DAM, TAIL	GATE . LWR				2.00	3.00	00.00	6.00
X STOPPER,	WINDSHIE	LD GLASS			1.00	94.00	00.00	94.00
X MARK, OUT	LANDER				1.00	799 00	00.00	799.00
X FACE, RR	RUMPER					290 00	00.00	289.00
X EXTENSIO	N DD RUM	IDER			1.00	209.00	00.00	##.2000
	H-NA DOI	u Liv					- 1	
Z TEXT	CLATM C	STOROGOUS					- 1	
INDIA TP		20H22342						
DOA: 11/	05/2019	04/05/2010						
SURVEYOR	: TAUFIE	(H LKK 04/06/2019						
							- 1	
							- 1	
							- 1	
							- 1	
							1	
							- 1	
							1	
							- 1	
							1	
							- 1	
							- 1	
							- 1	
							- 1	
							- 1	
							- 1	
							- 1	
							- 1	
							- 1	
1			uniana cal	ebrates 120 years			- 1	
1		Lycle a co	Inrage ce.	com/120 for more	info!			
		Visit www.cyc	tecorriage.	COMPTED TO MOTO	71.0			5,544.
							lett	
Parts			69.00		7% GST o	on 5544	1.00	388.
Labour		2,9	65.00		own reason (CI)			I/Deleteron
Standard			0.00			Total Paya	ble	5,932.
Special	ist Job		0.00			KIND AND	aid	0.
Diagnos	tics Job		0.00			Total		5,932.
Sundry/		3	10.00					
Swiim Ji	/o GST)		44.00					
Totaliw	/O H211	3.3	44.00					

CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

363 Sembawang Road Singapore 758379 Tet 67532536 Fax 67567565 GST Reg No: 51-936900-M





TAX INVOICE

LHO LEE HENG

INVOICE

AR1907-0330

DATE

22/07/2019

TERMS

C.O.D

STAFF ID AGREEMENT NO.

ELAINE HA201907-0073

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT (SGD)

Vehicle Reg No

: SKS5475A

1,620.00

Make / Model

: MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 2.4 (AUTO)

Rental Dates

Rental Billing From 08/07/2019 To 16/07/2019

Period

: 9 days

Rental Rate

: S\$ 192.60 Per Day

(Including GST)

Reference No.

: SMF8289X

AMOUNT: S\$

ONE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED

THIRTY-THREE DOLLARS AND CENT FORTY ONLY

NON-TAXABLE VALUE:

0.00 TAXABLE VALUE: 1.620.00

GST 7%:

113.40

TOTAL S\$

1,733.40

Please make your cheques payable to : CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE



For Official USe Only

Payment Date		F / Amt
CS / CC /CH	8	
CS/CC/CH		







CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE 363 Sembawang Road, Goodlink Park, Singapore 758379. Tel: 6753 2536 Fax: 6756 7565 Breakdown Recovery: 9742 9446

Miro	EE HENG	Date of Birth	Passport	Nric N		lity
NS	110	27/10/194	1000		944 9	Dore.
Address		Occupation	Driving Li	cence /	Vo Date of	Expiry
100.3	ALIN LEMPANG					
413	Postal Code	Contact No	Mobile Pl	none No	210	
Joini	128797	2011 112011	12	(1	1200	Un.
20011	NYEN	Pate of Birth	Passport	TANK TAK	o. National	love
Address		Occupation	Driving Li	cence /	Vo Date of	
S	(Son)					
	Postal Code	Contact No	Mobile Pr	hone No		
			-		6243	
CHECK	Time	Mileage				
	19 0030	KM	E	(1/4	1/2	3/4 F
CHECK	Time	Mileage	Riemarks	/		
	3.44pm	KM				
OME			77742		anceway.	Name of the last
8 <	- Cinuse 1(f) for non-compilance.		UNIT		RATE (\$)	TOTAL (\$)
# No share	rutums early.	BATE	9	8	180+95+	1630-01
S Contract	comage to selecte plus loss of	DISCOUNT				
S Annan	Tried Party Accident Claim.	GST @ 7%				113-80
	under 24yra city or above 70yrs	TOTAL		П		1733.40
B +)	Sund otherwise no extension	EXTENSION		\Box		14907-03
2 V	lime as collection except on	N. IT	1	-	4	ZADI
5 B V		Donle	belm	- 1	PITA	LAKT
B House	rate.		-	-		
B /	water & engine oil daily.	Shapk	200		. /	
	persons belongings in the	211/ 8	278	9	X	
B F	estrain from smoking, eating or					
i.	== of \$200 +W be imposed for	DEPOSIT (refundable	e) S\$		100	
E C	venicle is strictly prohibited.	CHANGED OVER FF	ROM VEH.		DATE	
6%	Stions of the rental agreement at	ove and as set overleaf.				
PW:	- them is true and accurate.			-/	(1 1 E)	
					(3) Y).
				_	1	
*			11	3	AN	the
H	Joint Hirer's/ Guara	ntor's Signature	19 C	HAN'S	& SONS ENTER	RPRISE
			2.7855			
VE	> 5415 A	MODEL				
					Voterate Date: For action	return saw CHECK IN
FF	2010	RETURN				

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adt 1	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Sta	tus	
Main	24 May 2019 Edit Reg		14 May 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	\$\$5,544.00 Edit Estimates	0. 2	,544.00 bas #pt		Re	Pending for Surve Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails		Document	s	1_	Show All
CLAIM SI	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	NORALIZ	A CRAFT JAFFAR	ID: -							
Main Claimant:	LHO LEE	HENG, ID: S137	75894H							
Vehicle Re No.:	SMF828	9X		Date o	Loss:		9 09:00 - :59 and 14 Days Fror	n LTA Re	eg Date (M	an Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / MPC	TP / MPC2019D0000509			Lover 0.:	D19MPC00	00453			
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):		SJM9394S			int):	1800139530				
				Excess						
Repairer:	Cycle & C	arriage Automot	tive Pte Ltd (Panda	n Gardens) 209	andan	Gardens, 60	9339 West Coast	- Tel: 6	5684501/6	5684518
Handling Insurer:	India Inte	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	· Tel: 63476100	[Hand	led by C. Me	enachi - 6347 6	073]		
Claimant's Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (SG) - T	el: 65-6419-3000						
Adjuster:	27/05/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 625	56-3561 [Handle	d by M	OHD TAUF	IKH BIN HAMID] [Fi	nal Rpt (tue
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	IIA wd	Compose	Case Ma
			late Approved (S\$7 late Approved (S\$6					i .		
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	ks⊟				View All	Search Tasks	Create N	ew Task	Comple
Due Da	te Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	t Handler	Assign	ed By	Completed On	Cr	eated On	Don

Claim Documents

*SMF8289X (MPC2019D0000509) [SJM9394S] TP LHO LEE HENG May 11 2019 9:00AM
[NORALIZA CRAFT JAFFAR]
Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd

Pho	tos/Images		3 per page ~] 2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	ii Pri
1	21/10/19 17:25	Odometer Reading	■ Load JPG	2
2	21/10/19 17:25	Chassis Number	■ Load JPG	Z
3	21/10/19 17:25	General View	Load 3PG	2
4	21/10/19 17:25	General View	■ Load 3PG	2
5	21/10/19 17:25	General View	€ Load JPG	R
6	21/10/19 17:25	General View	■ Load JPG	8
7	21/10/19 17:25	General View	€ Load JPG	1 52
В	21/10/19 17:25	General View	■ Load 3PG	2
9	21/10/19 17:25	General View	Ebad 3PG	2
10	21/10/19 17:25	General View	6 Load 3PG	12
11	21/10/19 17:25	General View	1 Load JPG	2
12	21/10/19 17:25	General View	1 Load JPG	- 5
13	21/10/19 17:25	General View	1 Load JPG	-
14	21/10/19 17:25	General View	■ Load 3PG	5
15	21/10/19 17:25	General View	■ Load JPG	2
16	21/10/19 17:25	General View	Load JPG	5
17	21/10/19 17:25	General View	■ Load JPG	
18	21/10/19 17:25	General View	■ Load IPG	
19	21/10/19 17:25	General View	■ Load JPG	5
20	21/10/19 17:25	General View	■ Load 3PG	-
21	21/10/19 17:25	General View	■ Load JPG	-
22	21/10/19 17:25	General View	■ Load JPG	-
23	21/10/19 17:25	General View	■ Load IPG	1 -
24	21/10/19 17:25	General View	■ Load 3PG	-
25	21/10/19 17:25	General View	O Load 3PG	
26	21/10/19 17:25	General View	O Load JPG	-
27	21/10/19 17:25	General View	O Load JPG	-
28	21/10/19 17:25	General View	O Load JPG	1 -
29	21/10/19 17:25	General View	■ Load 3PG	-
30	21/10/19 17:25	General View	■ Load 3PG	
31	21/10/19 17:25	General View	■ Load JPG	
32	21/10/19 17:25	General View	O Load JPG	
33		General View	O Load IPG	
34	21/10/19 17:25	General View	■ Load 3PG	
35	21/10/19 17:25	General View	1 Load JPG	-
	TOP STREET, ST	Reinspection Photo	1 Lord JPG	7
36	21/10/19 17:25		1 Load JPG	_
37	21/10/19 17:25	Reinspection Photo Reinspection Photo	O Load JPG	
38	21/10/19 17:25	Reinspection Photo	O Load JPG	
39	21/10/19 17:25	And the second state of th	3 Load JPG	
40		Reinspection Photo	1 Load 3PG	
41	21/10/19 17:25	Reinspection Photo	S Load JPG	
42	21/10/19 17:25	Reinspection Photo	C Load JPG	

Pho	tos/Images		3 per s	page 🔍	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
44	21/10/19 17:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
45	21/10/19 17:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load IPG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 per	page 🔻	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	15/05/19 16:39	EMAIL FROM III DD 14052019	0	Load PDF	
2	15/05/19 16:39	TP EST & GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	10/06/19 19:01	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	21/10/19 17:27	TP LOD	0	Load POF	
5	21/10/19 17:27	Authorisation to Act	0	Load PDF	
6	21/10/19 17:27	Warkshop Invoice	0	Load PDF	
7	21/10/19 17:27	Rental Invoice & Agreement	0	Load PDF	
8	06/11/19 16:03	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	G	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	16/05/19 08:57	Singapore Accident Statement	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other porties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/III19008626/T1PB3Q2

Date:

06/11/2019

REFERENCE

India International Insurance Pte Handling Insurer:

Ltd

Policy No:

D19MPC0000453

Claimant Vehicle No: SMF8289X

Insured Vehicle No:

SJM9394S

Date of Loss:

11/05/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

MPC2019D0000509

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SMF8289X

Make & Model:

MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER, 2.0 (A) 27/11/2018 (Man. Year: 2018)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

4J11AC4792 GF7W0600621

10376 km

Reg. Date: Colour

1998 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/55 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

225/55 R18

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Toyo 6 mm Toyo 6 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Toyo 6 mm Toyo 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		8,913.00	2,339.00	6,574.00	73.76
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		6,840.00	3,205.00	3,635.00	53.14
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	15,753.00	5,544.00	10,209.00	64.81
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,102.71	388.08	714.63	64.81
	Nett Amount (S\$)	16,855.71	5,932.08	10,923.63	64.81

+ Car Rental (7.0 x S\$150.00/day + 7.00% GST) (S\$) 1,123.50

Nett Liability (S\$) 7,055,58

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

14/05/2019

Date Inspected:

04/06/2019 Inspected At:

Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte Ltd

(Pandan Gardens) 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339

Estimated Period of Repair.

5.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 04 Oct 2019)
Parts:	M1-SUV	MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	no print-code for SMF8289X)
Validity:	These estima numbers with	tes are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Part No	. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*MIVIC EMBLEM	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
2	1	*C&C LOGO	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
3	1	*PARKING SENSOR	Not Necessary	2,801.00 FS	*-FS
4	1	*SUNDRIES	Necessary	50.00 FS	*20.00 FS
5	1	*W/STRIP ,TAILGATE OPENING	Not Necessary	211.00 FS	*-FS
6	1	*PANEL ASSY ,TAILGATE	Bent	974.00 FS	*974.00 FS
7	1	*DAM ,TAILGATE ,UPE	Necessary	12.00 FS	*12.00 FS
8	2	*DAM ,TAILGATE SIDE	Necessary	54.00 FS	*54.00 FS
9	1	*DAM ,TAILGATE,LWR	Necessary	41.00 FS	*41.00 FS
10	2	*STOPPER, WINDSHIELD GLASS	Necessary	6.00 FS	*6.00 FS
11	1	*GLASS ,TAILGATE WINDOW	Not Necessary	743.00 FS	*-FS
12	1	*GARNISH ,TAILGATE	Repair	489.00 FS	*-FS
13	1	*SENSOR ,TAILGATE LOCK ,LH	Not Necessary	422.00 FS	*-FS
14	1	*SENSOR ,TAILGATE LOCK ,RH	Not Necessary	422.00 FS	*-FS
15	1	*LATCH ,TAILGATE	Not Necessary	470.00 FS	*-FS
16	1	*STRIKER ,TAILGATE LATCH	Not Necessary	19.00 FS	*-FS
17	1	*MARK ,OUTLANDER	Necessary	94.00 FS	*94.00 FS
18	1	*REINFORCEMENT ,RR BUMPER ,RH	Not Necessary	78.00 FS	*-FS
19	1	*REINFORCEMENT ,RR BUMPER ,LH	Not Necessary	78.00 FS	*-FS
20	1	*BRKT,R/BMPR FACE SIDE ,LH	Not Necessary	12.00 FS	*-FS
21	1	*BRKT,R/BMPR FACE SIDE ,RH	Not Necessary	12.00 FS	*-FS
22	4	*CLIP,FR BUMPER	Not Necessary	8.00 FS	*-FS
23	1	*EXTENSION ,RR BUMPER	Deformed	289.00 FS	*289.00 FS
24	1	*REFLECTOR ,TAIL LAMP ,LH	Not Necessary	99.00 FS	*-FS
25	1	*REFLECTOR ,TAIL LAMP ,RH	Not Necessary	99.00 FS	*-FS
26	1	*PANEL ,RR END	Repair	243.00 FS	*-FS
27	1	*PANEL ,RR END ,INR RH	Repair	144.00 FS	*-FS
28	1	*PANEL ,RR END ,INR LH	Repair	144.00 FS	*-FS
29	1	*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	799.00 FS	*799.00 FS
F=Fn	anchise part. S=Sp	cNett.	Total Parts (S\$)	8,913.00	2,339.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items	200		
1	RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED ON REAR TAILGATE ,REAR BUMPER FACE,CUT/WELD REAR END PANEL,REPAIR BOTH REAR FENDER	New	2,750.00	1,100.00
2	RENEW REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	240.00	240.00
3	SUPPLY REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	New	80.00	80.00
4	TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM ,TRIM AND OTHERS ATTACHMENT TO NEW TAILGATE PANEL	New	300.00	275.00
5	REMOVE AND INSTALL PARKING ASSIST	New	80.00	80.00
6	REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR CABIN SIDE TRIM ,FLOOR ATTACHMENT TO FACILITATE REPAIR WORK	New	200.00	200.00
7	PAINT WORK REAR END PANEL, REAR BUMPER FACE, REAR TAILGATE, RH REAR FENDER, LH REAR FENDER AND AFFECTED PORTION	New	2,520.00	840.00
8	APPLY BODY SEALANT	New	240.00	80.00
9	CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM	New	50.00	30.00
10	PERFORM RUST PREVENTION	New	180.00	80.00
11	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST	New	200.00	200.00
	Gross Labor	ır Cost (S\$)	6,840.00	3,205.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	10.1		

< END OF ESTIMATES >